sazzoo. Nplmal Page

18589

Claimant,

VS.

Mountain West, Inc., dba Aspen Ridge Resort

34625 SAIF CORPORATION

400 High Street SE Salam, Oregon 97312

## Employer.

Filed Pursuant to ORS 656.566

NOTICE OF LIEN

CLAIM

In the County of Klamath

Notice is hereby given that SAIF Corporation claims a lien on the following described property:

All real and personal property of the employer situated in the Klamath County, State of Oregon;

for the following amount due SAIF Corporation on account of the employment of workers by the above named employer during the period April 1, 1990, through November 28, 1990, in the accupation of Commercial Carpentry;

Employer	Premium \$3,100.56	
renalisy	Ins. & Finance Assessments \$3,100.56 \$.00 \$310.06	
Interest	\$311.18	
Amount: fo	r which Lien is claimed \$3,721.80	

together with interest at the rate of one percent per month from the first day of October, 1991, on the sum of \$3,100.55. Written demand for the amount of Employer Premium and Dept. of Insurance and Finance Assessment then due for the above period was made on said employer on October 29, 1990, and said employer failed to pay said amount within thirty days after said written demand and was thereby in default and subject to the above penalty and interest. The amount of which this lien is claimed is a net amount after deducting all just credits and offsets, if any.

÷			夢といい			10
	(	Coi	n :	<u>ا</u>		
		~ .	۲	: Ľ _		1.1
1	( ]	Sea	1 ि	15		4
		11		10		
÷	843	41.	한 승규.	. 0	ine:	5 (Se

AN 11 29

SEP | F

-

200

By

SAIF CORPORATION

STATE OF OREGON SS County sof Marion Acting Credit Manager

I, H.N. Wineland, Credit Manager, being first duly sworn on oath depose and say that I am Credit Manager of claimant SAIF Corporation, and that I am familiar with the above Notice of Lien Claim, that I have authority to execute said Notice, and that the matters set forth therein are true.

Noteronission expires June 16, 1995	Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of Setundar, 1991
482200L.SEP	Automit Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires Concepts

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of	SAIF Corp. the 16th day
of A.D., 19 91	at 11:29 cclock AM, and duly recorded in Vol M91
of <u>Co</u>	len Docket on Page 18589
신 상태는 물건을 모양했다. 그 것 이 가격을 받아야 한다.	Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Qaulence Mullandere